
From: Moise, Debbie <dmoise@sccommerce.com>
To: Webb, BethBethWebb@gov.sc.gov

Godfrey, RobRobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov
Symmes, BrianBrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov

Date: 9/28/2015 10:42:08 AM
Subject: Fwd: Weekly Report for Governor's Office - Announcements Only

Attachments: Governor's Jobs and Capital Investment Report 20150928.pdf
ATT00001.htm

Attached is the weekly Capital Investment report.
 

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:
 

From:  "Clayton, David" <dclayton@sccommerce.com>
 
Date:  September 28, 2015 at 9:08:48 AM EDT
 
To: "Moise, Debbie" <dmoise@sccommerce.com>, "Clark, Alex" <aclark@sccommerce.com>, 
"Gilliam, Joi" <jgilliam@sccommerce.com>, "Cauthen, Jeremy" <jcauthen@sccommerce.com>, 
"Fairwell, Adrienne" <afairwell@sccommerce.com>
 
Subject: Weekly Report for Governor's Office - Announcements Only

The weekly announcement report is attached.
 
Thanks,
David
 
 
David Clayton
Director, Research Division
SC Department of Commerce
1201 Main Street, Suite 1600
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone: (803) 737-4633
Fax: (803) 737-0418
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